=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Kedzierzyn-Kozle (24.04.2024 16:05) To: Wroctaw Gtéwny (24.04.2024 18:18)
Total travel time: 2h:13m Changes: 0

Trains
From: Kedzierzyn-KozZle Date: 24.04.2024 16:05
To: Wroctaw Gtéwny Date: 24.04.2024 18:18
Connection: Kedzierzyn-Kozle - Wroctaw Gtdwny No. 46241
Operator: POLREGIO S.A. Commercial R
cat.
Running: 24 IV
Services B9 [2] @) G aum %
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
i i Platform
No. Station Arrival Departure Track
1 Kedzierzyn-Kozle 24.04.2024 16:05 3/2
2 Raszowa 16:09 16:10 1/1
3 Zdzieszowice 16:13 16:14 2/1
4 Jasiona 16:17 16:18 2/1
5 Gogolin 16:22 16:22 1/1
6 Gorazdze 16:25 16:26 1/1
7 Przywory Opolskie 16:29 16:30 171
8 Opole Grotowice 16:33 16:33 171
9 Opole Groszowice 16:36 16:36 1/1
10 Opole Gtéwne 16:40 16:45 171
11 Opole Zachodnie 16:47 16:48 1/1
12 Chroéscina Opolska 16:51 16:52 2/1
13 Dabrowa Niemodlinska 16:56 16:56 2/1
14 Przecza 17:01 17:01 1/1
15 Lewin Brzeski 17:04 17:05 2/1
16 Losiow 17:09 17:09 1/1
17 Brzeg 17:16 17:17 1/1
18 Lipki 17:22 17:23 1/1
19 Otawa 17:28 17:33
20 Lizawice 17:50 18:00 1/1
21 Zebice Wroctawskie 18:04 18:04 171
22 Swieta Katarzyna 18:08 18:08 2/1
23 Wroctaw Brochow 18:12 18:12 1/1
24 Wroctaw Gtéwny 18:18 1/2
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay - replacement bus service
- 5-15 minutes delay (2] - 2ndclass
. - above 15 minutes delay @ - possibility of transporting bicycles in a carriage unsuitable
for their transport - limited places available
2o} - carriage suitable for transporting bicycles - limited places
available
== - electric units
* - air-conditioning

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 19.05.2024 10:09:46 Page 1 of 1



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


